

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) clearing and grubbing road land @ 1/2 m wide p. 1/2 item (1) 0.28 Hect @ Rs 5116.25/Hect Rs 14325/0					
(2) Scarifying existing bitu- minous road surface @ 1/2 m wide p. 2 item (2) 112.50 m ² @ Rs 15.43/m ² Rs 17362/0					
(3) CONSTR of subgrade and earthen @ 1/2 m wide p. 2 item (3) 600 m ³ @ Rs 161.56/m ³ Rs 96936/0					
(4) CONSTR of granular sub-base @ 1/2 m wide p. 2 item (4) 40.23 m ³ similarity 38.16 m ³ @ Rs 1608.23/m ³ Rs 61370/0					
(5) P/L and spreading & compacting w.B.H. (60-2) @ 1/2 m wide p. 5 item (5) 26.66 m ² @ Rs 2646.33/m ² Rs 70551/0 @ Rs 2646.33/m ² Rs 7458/0					
Continuation					251825/0 2,44,918/0

2,44,518:

10

B/F - 2518 25/10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) P/L spreading and compa- cting 10 B.M. for 3 stone aggregate 0.4 y vide p. (A) Item (b) 45.37M limit 0.4 y 44.713 M Rs 2539.34/M ² - Rs 113541/-					
(7) P/L primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) on prepared 0.4 y vide p. (A) Item (f) 605.00M ² limit 0.4 y 596.169M ² Rs 44.69/M ² - Rs 26643/-					
(8/10) P/L and rolling 100g thickness 20mm 0.4 y vide p. (5) Item (g) 2142.35M ² limit 0.4 y 2141.469M ² 189.57/M ² - Rs 405958/-					
(9/10) P/A - 200g coat with bitumen emulsion (RH) 0.4 y vide p. 2142.35M ² limit 2141.469M ² Rs 15.20/M ² - Rs 32550/- Rs 330508/- 8,23,610/-					

8,23,610 = W
8,03,410 = W

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

11 BF-830517 = W

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) P/A - 1 ccm coat with bitumen emulsion (R-1) on the prepared surface					
Qty mdep - (5) item (10)					
3788.34 M ² @ RS 12.72/M ²					
Limited to: - 3788.34				RS	48188/10
					48,177 = W
(11) P/L semi-dense bitumi-					
- nous concrete surface					
Qty mdep - (5) item					
no (11) 132.53 M ² mdep					
Qty 132.53 M ² @					12,55,133
RS 9458.10/M ² - RS					12,55,133/10
(12) P/L reinforced cement concrete (M-15) KMS one					
Qty mdep - (7) item (12)					
(i) - 03 M ² @ RS 1950.12/M ²					
				RS	5946/10
(13) P/L reinforced cement concrete (M-15) 200mm					
Qty mdep - (7) item (13)					
(i) - 06 M ² @ RS 562.44/M ² - RS					3375/10
(14) P/L of bitumen reflected					
bottom reinforcement					
Qty mdep - (7) item (14)					
05 M ² @ RS 3274.42/M ² - RS					26195/10
Continuation					
RS - 2169345/10					
21,62,130 = W					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/14) P/F of retro reflector used (600x450) MM rectangular traffic sign Qty vide P-7 Item (15) @ 14399.18/No - RS 8798/-					
(16/18) P/F of retro reflector used (600x450) MM rectangular traffic sign Qty vide P-7 Item (16) @ 14399.18/No - RS 8568/-					
(17/19) printing New letters and figures Qty vide P-7 Item (17) @ 0.516/pcn - L 72729/-					
(18/23) P/L of HOT applied Road marking Qty vide P-8 Item (18) @ 135.75/pcn - RS 217058/-					
(19/24) P/F of Logo mark on temporary Qty vide P-9 Item (19) @ 122.03/No - RS 18244/-					

Continuation

RS 2422738/-

24,22,738 = W

24,15,825 = W

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Circumference of area
	No.	L	B	T	
(10) p/f boundary pillar					
Chy nd. p. (B. 1000)					
(11) 14.00110					
					Rs 6678/00
					24,22,503=0000
Add. 12% C.G. ST					Rs 1539/00
Add. 1% L.C.					Rs 2224/00
Add. Signage					Rs 1449/00
					Rs 271689/00

(21) Planting of trees and their maintenance

Year Chy nd. p. (B)					
id. ch. (B) 1000 (B)					
Rs 818.84/00					Rs 57319/00
24,39,822=00					Rs 186735/00
Add. 12% C.G. ST					Rs 23759/00
Add. 1% L.C.					Rs 24798/00
Add. Signage (one 9)					Rs 3449/00
					Rs 383364/00

~~Subtotal~~
~~12/1/21~~
~~12/1/21~~
~~14/1/21~~

Attachment received vide H no- 30(102)
dt- 22-5-2021 - 28,60,200/-

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 PF-28,33,648

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material Statements:-</u>					
i) Earthwork =		600.00	M ³		
ii) Stone Metal =	331	121.91	M ³	19,800	W
iii) Sand =	150	20.54	M ³	18,787	W
iv) Stone Screening =	75	22.04	M ³	1,541	W
v) Stone chips =	50	193.67	M ³	1,661	W
vi) Emulsion SS-1 =	150	0.514	MT	29,051	W
vii) " RS-1 =	150	1.631	MT	69,340	W
iii) Bitumen S-90 =		19.981	MT		
28/4/21					

<u>Memo of Payment:-</u>		Rs. 28,33,648
5% S.D.:-	1,41,683	= W
1% I.T.:-	28,337	= W
1% C.E.S.:-	28,337	= W
1% S.E.S.:-	28,337	= W
1% L.C.E.S.:-	28,337	= W
Roy.:-	69,340	= W
S.P.:-	31,448	= W
	3,99,820	= W
By cheque:-	24,77,828	= W
	28,33,648	= W

2nd of final bill passed for Rs 28,33,648/-
(Rs twenty eight lacs thirty three thousand six hundred forty eight only)

25/5/2021
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division Tekari
Continuation